
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

38 

110 

03 

67 

64 

14 

44 

127 

77 

SPLIT 

65 

5 

21 

9 

47 

20 

46 

12 

88 

28 

55 

42 

37 

Name 

James Weida 

Steven A Jondal 

Jeremy Morales 

Darrel Greening 

John W. Walbran 

Justin Gaver 

Don Napier 

Herb Noble 

Barry Luterek 

Calvin Stewart 

SPLIT SPLIT 

Michael Varacins 

Ron Whitston 

William Styczynski 

Andrew Whitston 

Adam Jennerjahn 

Jim Dziewior 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Guy Bellingham 

Mark Richardson 

David Daly 

Jeff Hennessy 

Bill Johnson 

Bruce Livermore 

Member_ID 

331314 

240744_1 

119340_3 

191044 

118865 

233036 

310520_0 

149850 

486332 

290303_1 

223366 

33931_1 

66869_1 

289416 

264694_3 

309346 

264694_1 

351519 

353234 

279154 

382637 

181783_1 

67845_1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

2:27.298 

2:29.304 

2:30.523 

2:30.729 

2:39.730 

2:40.561 

2:46.863 

3:15.957 

2:43.233 

2:47.252 

2:47.495 

2:47.934 

2:49.293 

2:49.965 

2:49.987 

2:50.680 

2:57.362 

3:07.014 

3:17.008 

Hometown 

West Lafayette IN 

Rushford MN 

Indianapolis In 

Fond du Lac WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Milwaukee WI 

Greenwood IN 

Marion IA 

Waterloo IA 

Novi MI 

Burlington WI 

Neenah WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Neenah WI 

Hartford City IN 

Hinsdale IL 

Hartford City IN 

Brantford ON 

Washington IL 

Edina MN 

Chicago IL 

Leawood KS 

Stillwater MN 

Region 

IND 

LOL 

IND 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

IND 

Iowa 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

IND 

CHI 

IND 

WNY 

CILL 

LOL 

CHI 

KCR 

LOL 

Make-Model 

Scorpion W1 

Red Devil JS14 

Scorpion 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Scorpion 2009 

Maverick F500 

F500 SCORPION 

scorpion 001 

Suzuki Wildcat 

Novakar Blade F600 

Speed Sport AM-5 

Protoform P2 

Citation 93V 

Protoform P2 

Formula Vee Vortech 

Citation Speedsport 

Vortech Vortech 

BRD AFV02 

Mysterian M2 

Volkswagen FV 

Mysterian 

FV Vortech 

Mysterian X-M2 

G9Q1 Best Tm 

2:27.298 

2:29.304 

2:30.523 

2:30.729 

2:39.730 

2:40.561 

2:46.863 

3:15.957 

2:43.233 

2:47.252 

2:47.495 

2:47.934 

2:49.293 

2:49.965 

2:49.987 

2:50.680 

2:57.362 

3:07.014 

4:02.118 

G9Q2 Best Tm 

3:23.398 

3:16.313 

3:29.862 

3:36.113 

3:17.008 

Sponsor 

Weida Apartments Formula X-1 

Jondal machine 

Mitchell Racing Services/Hoosier Tire/ Rapid Rivet 

Pro Motorsports 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Novakar 

Speed Sport/Veetech/Hoosier 

Subway/Hoosier 

SWA Architects 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Powder Coating Specialists 

Vallis Motor Sport 

Luther Westside VW 

Hennessy Motorsports 

Portable Work Tools Inc. 

BBBuilds/VeeTech ... + For Sale 

Printed: 6/13/2015 4:22:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 9 

G9Q=FV, F5 SPLIT 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:25 pm

Official Grid


